Sailwave results for Frostbite #1 Portsmouth - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Frostbite #1 Portsmouth
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 8:58 on January 9, 2011

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: USPN, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Boat Class SailNo | HeImName
1st | Halcyon Catalina | 111 Spencer
25 Wait
2nd |The Catalina 5696 |Russ Test
Maggie 22
3rd | Scallywag |J29 42717 | Rob Smith
4th | Last Allied 30 | 12032 | Vince
Chance Gubbini

Club

NJYC

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

USPN | Racel
8/1/2011
1200

944 (1.0

96.3 2.0

72 3.0

855 |5.0 DNC

Race1 - 8/1/2011 at 1200

Start: Standard, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 12:35:00 , Course:

USPN | Finish | Elapsed

94.4

72

Rank | Boat Class SailNo | HeImName | Club

1 Halcyon Catalina 25 | 111 Spencer Wait | NJYC

2 The Maggie | Catalina 22 | 5696 |Russ Test Rudder Club | 96.3
3 Scallywag J29 42717 | Rob Smith Rudder Club

4 Last Chance | Allied 30 12032 |Vince Gubbini | Rudder Club

85.5

Race2 - 18/3/01 at 1200

Start: Race2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:15:00

Rank | Boat Class SailNo | HeImName | Club
1 Halcyon Catalina 25 | 111 Spencer Wait | NJYC
2 The Maggie | Catalina 22 | 5696 |Russ Test Rudder Club
3 Scallywag J29 42717 | Rob Smith Rudder Club
3 Last Chance | Allied 30 12032 |Vince Gubbini | Rudder Club

USPN | Finish | Elapsed

94.4
96.3
72

85.5

Race3 - 8/1/2011 at 1200

Start: Portsmouth, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:59:30

Rank | Boat Class SailNo | HeImName

1 Halcyon Catalina 25 | 111 Spencer Wait | NJYC

file:///C|/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blw962A.htm[1/9/2011 09:01:17]

Club

USPN | Finish | Elapsed

94.4

Race2 Race3
18/3/01 8/1/2011
1200 1200
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
5.0 DNS 5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC
Triangle
Corrected
13:04:06 | 0:29:06 |0:30:50
13:06:06 | 0:31:06 |0:32:18
13:04:18 | 0:29:18 |0:40:42
DNC
Corrected
13:44:1510:29:15 | 0:30:59
13:46:35 | 0:31:35 [0:32:48
DNS
DNC
Corrected

14:28:52 1 0:29:22 |0:31:07

Total | Nett

3.0 3.0

6.0 |6.0

13.0 |13.0

15.0 |15.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
5.0
5.0

Points

1.0



Sailwave results for Frostbite #1 Portsmouth - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

2 The Maggie | Catalina 22 | 5696 |Russ Test Rudder Club | 96.3
3 Scallywag J29 42717 | Rob Smith Rudder Club | 72
3 Last Chance | Allied 30 12032 | Vince Gubbini | Rudder Club | 85.5

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6
www.sailwave.com

file:///C|/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blw962A.htm[1/9/2011 09:01:17]

14:37:00 | 0:37:30 |0:38:56 20

DNC
DNC

5.0
5.0

www.rudderclub.com


http://www.rudderclub.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

Sailwave results for Frostbite #1 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Frostbite #1
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 7:51 on January 9, 2011

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, To qualify: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet Boat Name | SailNo | HelImName

1st Flying Scot
2nd | Flying Scot
3rd | Flying Scot | SarlaK
4th Flying Scot
5th Flying Scot

Start
Rank | Fleet
1 Flying Scot
2 Flying Scot
3 Flying Scot
4 Flying Scot
5 Flying Scot
Rank | Fleet
1 Flying Scot
2 Flying Scot
3 Flying Scot
4 Flying Scot
5 Flying Scot

Start
Rank | Fleet

1 Flying Scot

2324
3635
2429
3550
5502

Todd Stickley 1.0
Karl Hoffman 20
Carl Geyer 3.0

George Catalano | 4.0

Donna Mohr 5.0

Race 1 - 8/1/2011 at 1200

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

6.0 DNS | 6.0 DNS

: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:43:00

Boat Name | SailNo | HelImName

SarlaK

2324
3635
2429
3550
5502

Todd Stickley

Karl Hoffman

Carl Geyer

George Catalano

Donna Mohr

Race 2 - 8/1/2011 at 1200

Start: 13;25:00, Finishes: Place

Boat Name | SailNo | HelImName

SarlaK

2324
3635
2429
3550
5502

Todd Stickley

Karl Hoffman

Carl Geyer

George Catalano

Donna Mohr

Race 3 - 8/1/2011 at 1200

Place

Place

AW IDN

DNS

: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14:08:00

Boat Name | SailNo | HelImName

2324

file:///C|/Users/Owner/ AppData/Local/Temp/blw2A7.htm[1/9/2011 07:53:44]

Todd Stickley

Place

1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Points

1.0

Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 | Nett

3.0
6.0
9.0
12.0
17.0



Sailwave results for Frostbite #1 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

2 Flying Scot 3635 | Karl Hoffman 2 2.0

3 Flying Scot | SarlaK 2429 | Carl Geyer 3 3.0

4 Flying Scot 3550 | George Catalano |4 4.0

5 Flying Scot 5502 | Donna Mohr DNS |6.0
http://www.rudderclub.com Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6 http://www.rudderclub.com/
www.sailwave.com dallsopp@ussailing.net

file:///C|/Users/Owner/ AppData/Local/Temp/blw2A7.htm[1/9/2011 07:53:44]


http://http//www.rudderclub.com
http://http//www.rudderclub.com/
mailto:dallsopp@ussailing.net
http://www.sailwave.com/

Sailwave results for Frostbite #2 Portsmouth - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Frostbite #2 Portsmouth
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 15:20 on January 22, 2011

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: USPN, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Boat Class SailNo | HelImName | Club USPN R1 R2 Total | Nett
1/22/2011 1/22/2011
1200 1200
1st Halcyon Catalina 111 Spencer NJYC 94.4 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
25 Wait
2nd Scallywag |J29 42717 | Rob Smith Rudder 72 2.0 4.0 DNF 6.0 6.0
Club
3rd The Catalina 5696 Russ Test Rudder 96.3 4.0 DNS 4.0 DNS 8.0 8.0
Maggie 22 Club

R1 - 1/22/2011 at 1200

Start: Standard, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:16:00 , Course: W/L

Rank | Boat Class SailNo | HelmName | Club USPN | Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 Halcyon Catalina 25 | 111 Spencer Wait | NJYC 94.4 12:32:43 | 0:16:43 | 0:17:43 1.0
2 Scallywag |J29 42717 | Rob Smith Rudder Club | 72 12:32:00 | 0:16:00 0:22:13 2.0
3 The Maggie | Catalina 22 | 5696 Russ Test Rudder Club | 96.3 DNS 4.0

R2 - 1/22/2011 at 1200

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:44:00 , Course: Triangle

Rank | Boat Class SailNo | HelImName | Club USPN | Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 Halcyon Catalina 25 | 111 Spencer Wait | NJYC 94.4 12:58:22|0:14:22 |0:15:13 1.0

2 Scallywag |J29 42717 | Rob Smith Rudder Club | 72 DNF 4.0

2 The Maggie | Catalina 22 | 5696 Russ Test Rudder Club | 96.3 DNS 4.0
Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6 www.rudderclub.com

www.sailwave.com

file:///C|/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blwDB52.htm[1/22/2011 15:21:26]


http://www.rudderclub.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for Frostbite #1 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville


