Frostbite #1 Portsmouth

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 8:58 on January 9, 2011

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: USPN, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	USPN	Race1 8/1/2011 1200	Race2 18/3/01 1200	Race3 8/1/2011 1200	Total	Nett
1st	Halcyon	Catalina 25	111	Spencer Wait	NJYC	94.4	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	The Maggie	Catalina 22	5696	Russ Test	Rudder Club	96.3	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	6.0
3rd	Scallywag	J29	42717	Rob Smith	Rudder Club	72	3.0	5.0 DNS	5.0 DNC	13.0	13.0
4th	Last Chance	Allied 30	12032	Vince Gubbini	Rudder Club	85.5	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0	15.0

Race1 - 8/1/2011 at 1200

Start: Standard, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 12:35:00 , Course: Triangle

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	USPN	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Halcyon	Catalina 25	111	Spencer Wait	NJYC	94.4	13:04:06	0:29:06	0:30:50	1.0
2	The Maggie	Catalina 22	5696	Russ Test	Rudder Club	96.3	13:06:06	0:31:06	0:32:18	2.0
3	Scallywag	J29	42717	Rob Smith	Rudder Club	72	13:04:18	0:29:18	0:40:42	3.0
4	Last Chance	Allied 30	12032	Vince Gubbini	Rudder Club	85.5		DNC		5.0

Race2 - 18/3/01 at 1200

Start: Race2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:15:00

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	USPN	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Halcyon	Catalina 25	111	Spencer Wait	NJYC	94.4	13:44:15	0:29:15	0:30:59	1.0
2	The Maggie	Catalina 22	5696	Russ Test	Rudder Club	96.3	13:46:35	0:31:35	0:32:48	2.0
3	Scallywag	J29	42717	Rob Smith	Rudder Club	72		DNS		5.0
3	Last Chance	Allied 30	12032	Vince Gubbini	Rudder Club	85.5		DNC		5.0

Race3 - 8/1/2011 at 1200

Start: Portsmouth, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:59:30

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	USPN	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Halcyon	Catalina 25	111	Spencer Wait	NJYC	94.4	14:28:52	0:29:22	0:31:07	1.0

2	The Maggie	Catalina 22	5696	Russ Test	Rudder Club	96.3	14:37:00	0:37:30	0:38:56	2.0	
3	Scallywag	J29	42717	Rob Smith	Rudder Club	72		DNC		5.0	
3	Last Chance	Allied 30	12032	Vince Gubbini	Rudder Club	85.5		DNC		5.0	

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6 www.sailwave.com

www.rudderclub.com

Frostbite #1

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 7:51 on January 9, 2011

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, To qualify: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Nett
1st	Flying Scot		2324	Todd Stickley	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0
2nd	Flying Scot		3635	Karl Hoffman	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0
3rd	Flying Scot	SarlaK	2429	Carl Geyer	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0
4th	Flying Scot		3550	George Catalano	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0
5th	Flying Scot		5502	Donna Mohr	5.0	6.0 DNS	6.0 DNS	17.0

Race 1 - 8/1/2011 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:43:00

Rank	Fleet	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Place	Points
1	Flying Scot		2324	Todd Stickley	1	1.0
2	Flying Scot		3635	Karl Hoffman	2	2.0
3	Flying Scot	SarlaK	2429	Carl Geyer	3	3.0
4	Flying Scot		3550	George Catalano	4	4.0
5	Flying Scot		5502	Donna Mohr	5	5.0

Race 2 - 8/1/2011 at 1200

Start: 13;25:00, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Place	Points
1	Flying Scot		2324	Todd Stickley	1	1.0
2	Flying Scot		3635	Karl Hoffman	2	2.0
3	Flying Scot	SarlaK	2429	Carl Geyer	3	3.0
4	Flying Scot		3550	George Catalano	4	4.0
5	Flying Scot		5502	Donna Mohr	DNS	6.0

Race 3 - 8/1/2011 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14:08:00

Rank	Fleet	Boat Name	SailNo	HelmName	Place	Points
1	Flying Scot		2324	Todd Stickley	1	1.0

Sailwave results for Frostbite #1 - The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

2	Flying Scot		3635	Karl Hoffman	2	2.0
3	Flying Scot	SarlaK	2429	Carl Geyer	3	3.0
4	Flying Scot		3550	George Catalano	4	4.0
5	Flying Scot		5502	Donna Mohr	DNS	6.0

http://www.rudderclub.com

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6 www.sailwave.com

http://www.rudderclub.com/dallsopp@ussailing.net

Frostbite #2 Portsmouth

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 15:20 on January 22, 2011

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: USPN, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	USPN	R1 1/22/2011 1200	R2 1/22/2011 1200	Total	Nett
1st	Halcyon	Catalina 25	111	Spencer Wait	NJYC	94.4	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0
2nd	Scallywag	J29	42717	Rob Smith	Rudder Club	72	2.0	4.0 DNF	6.0	6.0
3rd	The Maggie	Catalina 22	5696	Russ Test	Rudder Club	96.3	4.0 DNS	4.0 DNS	8.0	8.0

R1 - 1/22/2011 at 1200

Start: Standard, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:16:00, Course: W/L

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	USPN	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Halcyon	Catalina 25	111	Spencer Wait	NJYC	94.4	12:32:43	0:16:43	0:17:43	1.0
2	Scallywag	J29	42717	Rob Smith	Rudder Club	72	12:32:00	0:16:00	0:22:13	2.0
3	The Maggie	Catalina 22	5696	Russ Test	Rudder Club	96.3		DNS		4.0

R2 - 1/22/2011 at 1200

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:44:00, Course: Triangle

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	USPN	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Halcyon	Catalina 25	111	Spencer Wait	NJYC	94.4	12:58:22	0:14:22	0:15:13	1.0
2	Scallywag	J29	42717	Rob Smith	Rudder Club	72		DNF		4.0
2	The Maggie	Catalina 22	5696	Russ Test	Rudder Club	96.3		DNS		4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6 www.sailwave.com

www.rudderclub.com